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Screwless Terminal design
leads to faster wiring and
prevents wire loosening.  safety

Strip wire and 
twist its tip.

The stains left by wall painting can be removed by removing the laminated film.

Flip up the lock 
lever and insert wire.

Flip back 
the lever to finish.1 2 3

laminated covering process

laminated covering process.Due to the laminated covering applied on the product,
painting work can be carried without masking the product.

Methods
of wiring

LED Foot Light with PIR Sensor

Lights up in the presence of people/motion,
automatically switches off the light in the
absence of people / motion.



India's First 
Switch with Screwless Termination 
For Quick, Safe and Easy Installation.



SWITCHES, SOCKETS 

Standard 
Packing Quantity

White / Black

20 / 10

20 / 10

20 / 10

10 / 5

10 / 5

205

244

270

290

335

228

273

300

316

366

Unit Sale Price 
Rs. per number
White / Black

4100

4880

5400

2900

3350

2280

2730

3000

1580

1830

Maximum Retail Price 
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.

White / Black

Standard 
Packing Quantity

White / Black

20 / 10

20 / 10

20 / 10

10 / 5

10 / 5

321

374

335

402

525

361

423

382

450

585

Unit Sale Price 
Rs. per number
White / Black

6420

7480

6700

4020

5250

3610

4230

3820

2250

2925

20 / 10

10 / 5

10 / 10

601

1047

744

676

1193

824

12020

10470

7440

6760

5965

8240

Maximum Retail Price 
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.

White / Black

10AX SWITCHES, 250V~ S.P  

16AX SWITCHES, 250V~ S.P  

25/32A POWER SWITCHES       & MOTOR STARTER SWITCH

WIM 5011
WIM 5011B

WIM 5021
WIM 5021B

WIM 5012
WIM 5012B

WIM 5111
WIM 5111B

WIM 5022
WIM 5022B

WIM 50112
WIM 50112B

WIM 50122
WIM 50122B

WIM 51112
WIM 51112B

WIM 50212
WIM 50212B

WIM 51212
WIM 51212B

WIM 51113
WIM 51113B

WIM 51234
WIM 51234B

WIM 4734
WIM 4734B

WHITE BLACK DESCRIPTION

WIM5011

WIM5012

WIM5111

WIM5021

WIM5022

WIM5011B

WIM5012B

WIM5111B

WIM5021B

WIM5022B

1 Way Switch, 1 Module

2 Way Switch, 1 Module

1 Way Switch, 1 Module with LED Indicator  

1 Way Switch, 2 Module 

2 Way Switch, 2 Module 

WIM50112

WIM50122

WIM51112

WIM50212

WIM51212

WIM50112B

WIM50122B

WIM51112B

WIM50212B

WIM51212B

1 Way Switch, 1 Module

2 Way Switch, 1 Module

1 Way Switch, 1 Module with LED Indicator  

1 Way Switch, 2 Module 

1 Way Switch, 2 Module with LED Indicator 

WIM51113

WIM51234

WIM4734

WIM51113B

WIM51234B

WIM4734B

1 Way Switch, 1 Module with LED Indicator

1 Way DP Switch, 2 Module with LED Indicator 

25A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module

WHITE BLACK DESCRIPTION

WHITE BLACK DESCRIPTION

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361020

85361020

85361020

85361020

85361020

85361020

85361020

85361020

HSN Code 

HSN Code 

HSN Code 

Note:-  ● “Use Weather proof “ box for switches and other accessories, in case installed in open atmosphere to avoid dust and water”
 ● “ Socket must be used with MCB for applications such as AC/Geyser according to load requirement” 

Standard 
Packing Quantity

White / Black

Unit Sale Price 
Rs. per number
White / Black

Maximum Retail Price 
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.

White / Black



Standard 
Packing Quantity

White / Black

20 / 10

20 / 10

10 / 5

10 / 5

267

349

335

450

300

392

374

504

Unit Sale Price 
Rs. per number
White / Black

5340

6980

3350

4500

3000

3920

1870

2520

Maximum Retail Price 
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.

White / Black

10A BELL PUSH SWITCHES, 250V~ S.P
WIM 50119
WIM 50119B

WIM 50219
WIM 50219B

WIM 51119
WIM 51119B

WIM 51219
WIM 51219B

WIM50119

WIM51119

WIM50219

WIM51219

WIM50119B

WIM51119B

WIM50219B

WIM51219B

Bell Push, 1 way, 1 Module

Bell Push, 1 way, 1 Module with LED Indicator 

Bell Push, 1 way, 2 Module

Bell Push, 1 way, 2 Module with LED Indicator

WHITE BLACK DESCRIPTION

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361010

HSN Code 

SOCKETS & USB CHARGER

WIM1341
WIM1341B

WIM1443
WIM1443B

WIM1343
WIM1343B

WIM 1252
WIM 1252B

WIM113214
WIM113214B

WIM 1253
WIM 1253B

WIM113214

WIM1252

WIM1253

WIM1341

WIM1443

WIM1343

WIM113214B

WIM1252B

WIM1253B

WIM1341B

WIM1443B

WIM1343B

6A, 3Pin Round Socket, 2M, ISI

6/16A Twin Socket, 3 pin, 2 Module, ISI

6/16A Twin Socket, 3 pin, 3 Module, ISI 

USB-A Charger, Single Port(2.1A, 5V DC), 

1 Module, (CRS Certified) 

18W, USB Power Delivery Charger(USB-C), 

1 Module  (CRS Certified)

18W, USB Type-A Fast Charger, 1 Module  

(CRS Certified)

WHITE BLACK DESCRIPTION

85366910

85366910

85366910

85044090

85044090

85044090

HSN Code 
Standard 

Packing Quantity
White / Black

10 / 10

10 / 5

6 / 6

20 / 20

20 / 20

20 / 20

336

410

475

2082

2704

2572

384

468

551

2290

2978

2835

Unit Sale Price 
Rs. per number
White / Black

3360

4100

2375

41640

54080

51440

3840

2340

2755

45800

59560

56700

Maximum Retail Price 
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.

White / Black



Standard 
Packing Quantity

White / Black

10 / 10

5 / 5

10 / 10

5 / 5

731

1021

913

1089

836

1145

1026

1252

Unit Sale Price 
Rs. per number
White / Black

7310

5105

9130

5445

8360

5725

10260

6260

Maximum Retail Price 
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.

White / Black

Standard 
Packing Quantity

White / Black

20 / 10

20 / 10

20 / 10

10 / 10

20 / 10

10 / 10

10 / 10

10 / 10

10 / 0

10 / 5

5 / 5

5 / 5

5 / 5

5 / 5

250

243

405

301

57

235

727

897

324

1157

912

766

1839

4323

285

280

461

332

67

264

751

1004

-

1295

1052

861

2061

4833

Unit Sale Price 
Rs. per number
White / Black

5000

4860

8100

3010

1140

2350

7270

8970

3240

5785

4560

3830

9195

21615

2850

2800

4610

3320

670

2640

7510

10040

-

6475

5260

4305

10305

24165

Maximum Retail Price 
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.

White / Black

84149030

84149030

85365020

85365020

HSN Code 

85365090

85366910

85366910

85366910

85389000

85366910

85366910

85366910

85318000

85318000

85366910

85365090

85365090

85365090

HSN Code 

FAN REGULATORS & DIMMERS, 220-240V~, 50Hz

ACCESSORIES

WIM2731
WIM2731B

WIM2641
WIM2641B

WIM2311
WIM2311B

WIM2501

WIM2164

WIM2264

WIM3023

WIM3020

WIM2499

WIM2488

WIM24886

WIM3032R

WIM4702

WIM4822

WIM2731

WIM2641

WIM2311

WIM2501B

WIM2164B

WIM2264B

WIM3023B

WIM3020B

WIM2499B

WIM2488B

WIM24886B

-

WIM4702B

WIM4822B

WIM2731B

WIM2641B

WIM2311B

TV Socket, 1 Module

RJ-11 Telephone Socket with Shutter, 1 Module

Double RJ11 Telephone Socket, 1 Module

Cord Outlet with Grip, 1 Module

Blank Plate, 1 Module

RJ45 Receptor, 1 Module

RJ45 Computer socket, (Cat 5e), 1 Module

RJ45 Computer socket, (Cat 6), 1 Module

LED Indicator - Red, 1 Module

Buzzer, 250V~, 2 Module

Audio Video Socket, 1 Module

Satellite Socket, 1 Module

High-Definition Multimedia Interface Socket, 1 Module

Projector Socket, 1 Module

WIM4951

WIM4952

WIM5714

WIM5726

WIM4951B

WIM4952B

WIM5714B

WIM5726B

Fan Regulator, 100W, 1 Module

Fan Regulator, 100W, 2 Module

Dimmer, 450W, 1 Module (Incandescent lamp)

Dimmer, 450W, 2 Module (Incandescent lamp)

WHITE BLACK DESCRIPTION

WHITE BLACK DESCRIPTION



Standard 
Packing Quantity

White / Black

1 / 1

1 / 1

5 / 5
15 / 15

1

1

3519

3773

2619
1810

3940

4232

2746
1940

3940

4232

Unit Sale Price 
Rs. per number
White / Black

3519

3773

13095
27150

3940

4232

13730
29100

3940

4232

Maximum Retail Price 
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.

White / Black

Standard 
Packing Quantity

White / Black

5 / 5

1 / 1

5 / 5

1 / 1

978

16215

978

16215

1120

18158

1120

18158

Unit Sale Price 
Rs. per number
White / Black

4890

16215

4890

16215

5600

18158

5600

18158

Maximum Retail Price 
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.

White / Black

WIM 40221
WIM 40221B 

WIM 40121
WIM 40121B 

LED footlight is available in
Coolday Light & Warm White 
variant

HOSPITALITY RANGE, 240V~

FOOT LIGHT, 220-240V~

WIM57812  |  WIM57812B  |  WIM57812BB WIM1051  |  WIM1051B  |  WIM1051BB

WIM4661
WIM4661B

WIM57812

WIM1051

WIMP5002K-02
WIM4661

WIM57812B

WIM1051B

WIMP5002K-02B
WIM4661B

WIM57812BB*

WIM1051BB*

20A, Electronic Keycard Switch with 30 Sec 
Delay with Plate, 3 Module (without card)
20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer & Plate, 
4 Module (110/240V~)
DND MMR Control Unit, 3+2 Module
3.5mm Audio Jack (female to female connector), 
1 Module
20A, Electronic Keycard Switch with 30 Sec 
Delay with Plate,3 Module (without card)
20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer & Plate, 
4 Module (110/240V~)

WIM4012

WIM4022

WIM40121

WIM40221

WIM4012B

WIM4022B

WIM40121B

WIM40221B

LED Foot Light, 2 Module (Cool day light)

LED Foot Light with PIR sensor, 2 Module (Cool day light)

LED Foot light - 2 Module (Warm White) 

LED Foot Light with PIR sensor-2 Module (Warm White) 

WHITE BLACK DESCRIPTION

WHITE BLACK DESCRIPTION

94054090

94054090

94054090

94054090

85365090

85365090

85365090
85444299

85365090

85365090

HSN Code 

HSN Code 

*Available through pre order



PLATES

PLATES White   Black & Silver Black

WIM6011
1 Module

WIM6012 
2 Module

WIM6013
3 Module

WIM6014
4 Module

WIM6016
6 Module

WIM6018
8 Module Horizontal

WIM6024
8 Module Rectangular

WIM6019
9 Module

WIM6026
12 Module

WIM6028
16 Module

WIM6036   18 Module

WIM6113
3 Module with LED locator       

WIM6114
4 Module with LED locator

WIM6116
6 Module with LED Locator

WIM6118
8 Module with LED Locator

WIM6013S
3 Module

WIM6013
3 Module

WIM6013B
3 Module 

Plates without grooves are available in 
White, “Black & Silver ” & Black color

Plates without grooves are also available 
with LED locator 

Note : Antimicrobial series is also available through pre order



Standard 
Packing Quantity

White / Black

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

5

5

190

197

234

272

407

473

473

585

660

787

869

467

504

913

987

219

228

265

316

473

514

514

644

772

920

1018

524

565

1018

1107

Unit Sale Price 
Rs. per number

White / Black & Silver

1900

1970

2340

2720

2035

2365

2365

2925

3300

3935

4345

4670

5040

4565

4935

2190

2280

2650

3160

2365

2570

2570

3220

3860

4600

5090

5240

5650

5090

5535

Maximum Retail Price 
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.
White / Black & Silver

PLATES WITH INNER METAL FRAME HSN Code: 85381090

HSN Code: 85381090

Width x Height
Dimensions in cm

PLATES WITH INNER METAL FRAME W/O GROOVE

*Do not use " Hard Cleaning Agent" for cleaning purpose.

*Do not use " Hard Cleaning Agent" for cleaning purpose.

WHITE BLACKBLACK& SILVER DESCRIPTION

WIM6011

WIM6012

WIM6013

WIM6014

WIM6016

WIM6018

WIM6024

WIM6019

WIM6026

WIM6028

WIM6036

WIM6113

WIM6114

WIM6116

WIM6118

WIM6011S

WIM6012S

WIM6013S

WIM6014S

WIM6016S

WIM6018S

WIM6024S

WIM6019S

WIM6026S

WIM6028S

WIM6036S

WIM6113S

WIM6114S

WIM6116S

WIM6118S

WIM6011B

WIM6012B

WIM6013B

WIM6014B

WIM6016B

WIM6018B

WIM6024B

WIM6019B

WIM6026B

WIM6028B

WIM6036B

WIM6113B

WIM6114B

WIM6116B

WIM6118B

8.7

9.8

12.1

15.6

22.6

24.8

15.6

25.9

22.6

24.8

22.6

12.1

15.6

22.6

24.8

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

15.8

9.5

15.8

15.8

22.1

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

Standard 
Packing Quantity

White / Black

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

5

5

190

197

234

272

407

473

473

585

660

787

869

467

504

913

987

219

228

265

316

473

514

514

644

772

920

1018

524

565

1018

1107

Unit Sale Price 
Rs. per number

White / Black & Silver

1900

1970

2340

2720

2035

2365

2365

2925

3300

3935

4345

4670

5040

4565

4935

2190

2280

2650

3160

2365

2570

2570

3220

3860

4600

5090

5240

5650

5090

5535

Maximum Retail Price 
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.
White / Black & SilverWidth x Height

Dimensions in cm

8.7

9.8

12.1

15.6

22.6

24.8

15.6

25.9

22.6

24.8

22.6

12.1

15.6

22.6

24.8

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

15.8

9.5

15.8

15.8

22.1

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

1 Module

2 Module

3 Module

4 Module

6 Module

8  Module - Horizontal

8  Module - Rectangular

9 Module 

12 Module

16 Module

18 Module 

3  Module with LED locator

4 Module with LED locator

6  Module with LED locator

8 Module - LED locator

WHITE BLACKBLACK& SILVER DESCRIPTION

WIM6311

WIM6312

WIM6313

WIM6314

WIM6316

WIM6318

WIM6324

WIM6319

WIM6326

WIM6328

WIM6336

WIM6413

WIM6414

WIM6416

WIM6418

WIM6311S

WIM6312S

WIM6313S

WIM6314S

WIM6316S

WIM6318S

WIM6324S

WIM6319S

WIM6326S

WIM6328S

WIM6336S

WIM6413S

WIM6414S

WIM6416S

WIM6418S

WIM6311B

WIM6312B

WIM6313B

WIM6314B

WIM6316B

WIM6318B

WIM6324B

WIM6319B

WIM6326B

WIM6328B

WIM6336B

WIM6413B

WIM6414B

WIM6416B

WIM6418B

1 Module 

2 Module 

3 Module 

4 Module 

6 Module 

8  Module - Horizontal 

8  Module - Rectangular

9 Module 

12 Module 

16 Module 

18 Module 

3 Module with LED locator

4 Module with LED locator

6  Module with LED locator

8 Module - LED locator



NOTES



NOTES



PANASONIC LIFE SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT. LTD.
Corporate & Head Office: 3rd Floor, B Wing, I-Think Techno Campus, 
Pokharan Road No.2, Thane (W), Thane - 400 607, Maharashtra.
Tel. 022 4222 8888 | Fax. 022 4222 8884 
Customer Care no.: 022-41304130 | WhatsApp: 9136028606
Email: wecare@in.panasonic.com | www.lsin.panasonic.com

Registered Office: 12th Floor, Ambience Tower, Ambience Island, 
NH-48, Gurugram - 122 002, Haryana.

Distributor / Dealer Stamp

www.facebook.com/
AnchorPanasonic

www.twitter.com/
AnchorPanasonic

https://in.linkedin.com/
company/anchor-panasonic

www.instagram.com/
anchorpanasonic/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1) Prices are in INR (`).
2) All prices are subject to the general terms and conditions of our business.
3) Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
4) This price list supersedes all our previous price lists.
5) If any dispute should arise it will be subject to Thane jurisdiction.
6) Company reserves the right to issue amendments which may arise due to any errors in the price list.
7) Colour in images are for reference purpose only, please see product for actual colour.

Due to continuous improvements in product design and development and manufacturing methods, the product may differ
in some aspects from the details provided herein.


